
JAZDA ZRUČNOSTI KARIMA

LEMAGY CUP 2022

OFICIÁLNE VÝSLEDKY 16.10.2022

Jazdec

1 M Monka František 78 72 72

2 M Putnocký Matúš 84 74 74

3 J Čarný Matúš 90 75 75

4 M Košťál Ján 77 80 77

5 J Putnocký Maxim 78 92 78

6 J Košťál Šimon 91 85 85

7 M Magyar Patrik 97 85 85

8 M Kreutzer Jozef 90 86 86

9 M Čarný Tomáš 99 86 86

10 M Drošč Marián 86 102 86

11 J Guľa Patrik 93 88 88

12 M Fečo Patrik 100 88 88

13 M Toth David 126 88 88

14 M Podolský Dušan 124 89 89

15 M Guľa Stanislav 94 92 92

16 M Pliešovský Matej 109 100 100

17 M Javorský Igor 106 120 106

18 M Ruhalovský Stanislav 143 109 109

19 J Guľa Peter 124 142 124

20 Ž Kovacsová Viktória 130 155 130

21 J Droščová Karolína 167 139 139

22 M Čurila Štefan 144 143 143

23 J Feherová Lenka 165 161 161

24 K Kolesárová Vanessa 237 183 183

25 J Kreutzerová Simona 226 194 194
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1 M Košťál Ján 1 17 0 77 77

2 J Putnocký Maxim 5 1 13 5 73 78

3 M Monka František 5 5 1 8 10 68 78

4 M Putnocký Matúš 5 5 1 14 10 74 84

5 M Drošč Marián 5 1 21 5 81 86

6 J Čarný Matúš 5 5 1 20 10 80 90

7 M Kreutzer Jozef 5 5 1 20 10 80 90

8 J Košťál Šimon 5 5 5 5 1 11 20 71 91

9 J Guľa Patrik 5 5 1 23 10 83 93

10 M Guľa Stanislav 5 5 5 1 19 15 79 94

11 M Magyar Patrik 5 1 32 5 92 97

12 M Čarný Tomáš 5 5 5 1 24 15 84 99

13 M Fečo Patrik 15 5 5 1 15 25 75 100

14 M Javorský Igor 10 5 10 5 1 16 30 76 106

15 M Pliešovský Matej 10 5 10 5 1 19 30 79 109

16 J Guľa Peter 5 1 59 5 119 124

17 M Podolský Dušan 20 5 1 39 25 99 124

18 M Toth David 5 20 5 5 1 31 35 91 126

19 Ž Kovacsová Viktória 5 2 5 5 125 130

20 M Ruhalovský Stanislav 5 5 2 13 10 133 143

21 M Čurila Štefan 10 5 5 2 4 20 124 144

22 J Feherová Lenka 5 2 40 5 160 165

23 J Droščová Karolína 10 20 5 2 12 35 132 167

24 J Kreutzerová Simona 5 20 5 5 3 11 35 191 226

25 K Kolesárová Vanessa 5 20 20 10 10 2 52 65 172 237
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Jazdec

 m
in

ú
ty

 s
ek

u
n

d
y

1 M Monka František 5 1 7 5 67 72

2 M Putnocký Matúš 5 1 9 5 69 74

3 J Čarný Matúš 1 15 0 75 75

4 M Košťál Ján 5 1 15 5 75 80

5 J Košťál Šimon 5 1 20 5 80 85

6 M Magyar Patrik 5 5 1 15 10 75 85

7 M Čarný Tomáš 5 5 1 16 10 76 86

8 M Kreutzer Jozef 5 5 1 16 10 76 86

9 J Guľa Patrik 5 5 1 18 10 78 88

10 M Fečo Patrik 5 5 5 1 13 15 73 88

11 M Toth David 5 5 1 18 10 78 88

12 M Podolský Dušan 5 5 1 19 10 79 89

13 J Putnocký Maxim 5 5 1 22 10 82 92

14 M Guľa Stanislav 5 5 5 1 17 15 77 92

15 M Pliešovský Matej 5 5 5 1 25 15 85 100

16 M Drošč Marián 10 5 5 5 1 17 25 77 102

17 M Ruhalovský Stanislav 5 1 44 5 104 109

18 M Javorský Igor 20 5 5 5 5 1 20 40 80 120

19 J Droščová Karolína 5 5 2 9 10 129 139

20 J Guľa Peter 5 5 2 12 10 132 142

21 M Čurila Štefan 5 10 5 10 5 5 1 43 40 103 143

22 Ž Kovacsová Viktória 5 20 10 5 1 55 40 115 155

23 J Feherová Lenka 10 5 2 26 15 146 161

24 K Kolesárová Vanessa 20 5 2 38 25 158 183

25 J Kreutzerová Simona 5 5 5 2 59 15 179 194
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